LHKK - Budapest -

Kiskunlachaza

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Communication

Pest
Hungary

317ft (97m)

GMT +1

47.17988, 19.07050
land

LHKK

n/a

n/a

1584m (5197ft)

127°/307°

45m (1438ft)

concrete

396m (1299ft) / 394m (1293ft)
255m (837ft) / 85m (279ft)

Kiskunlachaza Lachaza INFO 124.025

Kiskunlachaza Lachaza INFO 124.025

Kiskunlachaza Lachaza INFO 124.025

Kiskunlachaza Lachaza INFO 124.025

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
PTB PUSZTASZABOLCS VOR/DME 13.5 265.1°
MNR MONOR VOR/DME 16.5 65.1°
BUD BUDAPEST VOR/DME 17.8 33.4°
TPS TAPIOSAP VOR/DME 24.2 50.1°
NT KECSKEMET NDB 28.9 110.8°
N KECSKEMET NDB 30.7 111°
KET KECSKEMET VORTAC 30.8 111°
T KECSKEMET NDB 33.1 111.2°
TN KECSKEMET NDB 34.7 111.3°
BUG BUGAC VOR/DME 39.2 129.4°
SVR SAGVAR VOR/DME 44.3 249.7°

frequency
117.10
112.50
117.30
115.90
313
440
114.15
440
313
113.40
117.70
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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